UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 66	2-4141
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Ser	vice@wolterskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	15715 - Bank Financial - Mai
CT Lien Solutions	39404118
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
FIL WILL COOK,	il

RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00
Karen A. Yarbrough
Cook County Proposition (5

ok County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/21/2013 08:36 AM Pg: 1 of 2

	Citiodic, or the transfer					
ı		FIXTURE				
L	File with: Cook, IL			BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILIP		
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILL NU APER 326934061 9/25/2008 CC. IL Cook		l (or recorded	CING STATEMENT AMENDMEN I) in the REAL ESTATE RECORI mendment Addendum (Form UCC3A	DS	
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	it identified above is terminated with	h respect to the secu	rity interest(s) of Secured Party a	authorizing this Ter	mination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assigned For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 4 so	in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of A i idicate affected collateral in item	ssignee in item 7c <u>ar</u> 8	nd name of Assignor in item 9		
4. 🛭	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem continued for the additional period provided by applicable		the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing t	his Continuation Si	tatement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
С	Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three bo		ADD name: Complete item ,	DELETE name:	Give record name
	This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record			7a or 7b, and item 7c	to be deleted in i	tem 6a or 6b
6. C	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inf	ormation Change - provir a only on	e name (6a or 6b)			
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	C				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	VP N vi	ADDITIONAL NAMI	E(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	LIBERTI	JOSEPH		P.		
7. C	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignmen	t or Party Information Change - provide only	one name (7, or 7b) (use	exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or ab	breviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C			
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	4-70	-	4		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			\cut_{\ti_{\cut_{\cu		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			O _{/S}	*	SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POS (A	CODE	COUNTRY
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for Indicate collateral:	our boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collate	eral RESTATE covered	collateral	ASSIGN collateral

	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a o	r 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assig	jnment)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10	OPTIONAL EILED RESERVICE DATA: Dobtor Namo:	I IDEDTI: IOSEDU D		

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: LIBERTI, JOSEPH P.

842-1900027010 39404118

842-1900027010

1323315005 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 0826934061 9/25/2008 CC IL Cook	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
FIRST PERSONAL NA 4E	
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(3)	IFFIX
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statem and Mame of a current Debtor of record required	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name) do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	t of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONA	
LIBERTI	P.
BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B 15W060 NORTH FRONTAGE ROAD, BURN DIDCE	17. Description of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	LOT 43 IN DURHAM'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS. PIN NUMBER: 16-23-129-005-0000. PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1515 SOUTH MILLARD AVENUE, CHICAGO, IL 60623 Parcel ID:
	16-23-129-005-0000